Media Staff
OFFICE HOURS

(Semester 1)
By Surname A-Z ...

Staff Cyfryngau
ORIAU SWYDDFA

(Semestr 1)
Wrth Gytenw A-Z ...

Dr Joe Cable: Room 105A
Wednesday 11am-12

Friday 12-1pm

j.d.cable@swansea.ac.uk

Georgios Dimitropoulos: Room 106C

Tuesday 1-2pm

Thursday 12-1pm

g.dimitroloulos@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Leighton Evans: Room 121
Monday 1-2pm

Thursday 11am-12

l.evans@swansea.ac.uk

Nadia Evans-Cook: Room 106C
Tuesday 1-2pm
Thursday 12-1pm

n.a.evans@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Richard Fern: Room 113
Tuesday 1-2pm
Thursday 12-1pm

richard.fern@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Ana-Maria Herman: Room 101

Wednesday 10-11am

Thursday 11am-12

ana-maria.herman@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Ceri Hughes: Room 102
Thursday 11am-12

Thursday 2-3pm

ceri.hughes@swansea.ac.uk

Mostyn Jones: Room 105C
Monday 12-1pm
Thursday 12-1pm

m.s.jones@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Rhys Jones: Room 123
Monday 3-4pm
Friday 10 -11am

rhys.jones@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Allaina Kilby: Room 125
Tuesday 2-3pm

Thursday 1-2pm

a.c.kilby@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Chris Pak: Room 106A

Tuesday 10-11am
Thursday 10-11am

c.a.pak@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Elain Price: Room 111C

Tuesday 12-1pm
Wednesday 10-11am

e.price@swansea.ac.uk

Professor Sian Rees: Keir Hardie 107
Monday 12-1pm
Wednesday 12-1pm

s.f.rees@swansea.ac.uk |

Dr Joanna Rydzewska: Room 124

Monday 10:30am - 11:30

Tuesday 11:30am - 1 2:3"\‘)

j.rydzewska@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Lisa Smithstead: Room 105B ~
Monday 1-2pm é:

Friday 11.30am-12.30pm

l.r.smithstead@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Richard Thomas: Room 103A

Monday 3.30-4.30pm
Wednesday 10-11am

richard.h.thomas@swansea.ac.uk

Iwan Williams: Room 112

Monday 10-11am
Wednesday 10-11am

iwan.williams@swansea.ac.uk

Non Williams: Room 106B
Monday 2-3pm
Wednesday 12-1pm

n.v.williams@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Sarah Williams: Room 120
Monday 1-2pm

Tuesday 12-1pm

sarah.wiliams@swansea.ac.uk

Dr Yan Wu: Room 122
Wednesday 9am -10am

Thursday 12-1pm

y.wu@swansea.ac.uk

MEDIA, COMMUNICATION, JOURNALISM AND PR



